AUTO WHEELS

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST ENTERPRISE

#04-142 SINGAPORE 608586

ATTN: AXA INSURANCE

ESTIMATION

DESCRIPTION

PARTS

BOOTLID

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER

LH REAR BUMPER RETAINER
LH REAR BUMPER BRACKET
REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET
REAR BUMPER SPONGE
REAR REINFORCEMENT

END PANEL

SPARE TYRE PANEL
WEATHER STRIP

LH TAILLAMP

LH TAILLAMP PANEL

LH REAR FENDER

Qry

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

DATE: 1/10/2019
VEHICLE NO: SKM2050T
MODEL: MERCEDES €200
YEAR: 2014
ACCIDENT DATE: 1/9/2019
TYPE OF CLAIM: TP

CLAIM ADVISOR:

EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com

LIST PRICE

LOUIS (91928963)

REPAIR
$1,668.70
$664.50
$188.60
$195.40
$315.40
$304.10
$762.10
$965.30
REPAIR
$165.10
$1,045.30
REPAIR
REPAIR



AUTO WHEELS

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST ENTERPRISE

#04-142 SINGAPORE 608586

ATTN: AXA INSURANCE

ESTIMATION

REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER
LH REVERSE SENSOR
LH REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER

S/NET
REAR BUMPER CLIPS
END PANEL SEALANT

LABOUR

LABOUR FOR FACILITATE REPAIR - REAR PORTION
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - BOOTLID

TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - REAR BUMPER
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - LH REAR FENDER
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - END PANEL

10

DATE:

VEHICLE NO:
MODEL:

YEAR:

ACCIDENT DATE:
TYPE OF CLAIM:
CLAIM ADVISOR:

1/10/2019

SKM2050T
MERCEDES €200

2014
1/9/2019
TP

LOUIS (91928963)

EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com

TOTAL:
DISCOUNT 5%:

TOTAL:

$78.90
$664.60
$120.40

$7,138.40
$356.92

$6,781.48

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00

PRICE

$1,500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00



AUTO WHEELS

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST ENTERPRISE

#04-142 SINGAPORE 608586

ATTN: AXA INSURANCE DATE:
VEHICLE NO:
MODEL:
YEAR:
ACCIDENT DATE:
TYPE OF CLAIM:

ESTIMATION CLAIM ADVISOR:

1/10/2019
SKM2050T
MERCEDES €200
2014
1/9/2019

TP
LOUIS (91928963)

EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com

TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - SPARE TYRE PANEL

TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR TRIM FOR FACILITATE REPAIR
SUNDARIES

RUST PROOFING

TOTAL:

TOTAL:
7% GST:

$300.00
$50.00
$200.00
$80.00
$100.00

$3,430.00

$10,311.48
$721.80

$11,033.28




VEHICLE NO: SJIUs127L
MODEL: ACCORD
CHASSIS NO: MRHCM46405P200552
YEAR: 2006
cost list

BOOTLID 1

REAR EMBLEM 1

REAR LOGO - ACCORD 1
BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING 1
BOOTLID LOWER CHROME MOULDIN( 1
BOOTLID LAMP 2
BOOTLID LOCK 1

REAR BUMPER 1

REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10

REAR BUMPER RETAINER 2

REAR BUMPER BRACKET 2

REAR BUMPER CHROME PROTECTOR 2

END PANEL 1

SPARE TYRE PANEL 1

END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1
WEATHER STRIP 1
TAILLAMP 2

RH TAILLAMP PANEL 1

RH REAR FENDER 1

LH REAR FENDER 1

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 1

REAR EXHAUST PIPE 1

REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING 2




FRONT BONNET 1
FRONT BONNT CHROME MOUDLING 1
FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING 1
FRONT GRILLE BASE 1
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS 10
FRONT BUMPER 1
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 10
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER 2
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET 2
FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRIL 1
HEADLAMP 2
RADIATOR TOP COVER 1
FRONT REINFORCEMENT 1
SUPPORT PANEL 1
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