AUTO WHEELS

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST ENTERPRISE

#04-142 SINGAPORE 608586

ESTIMATION

ATTN: AXA INSURANCE DATE: 1/10/2019

VEHICLE NO: SKM2050T

MODEL: MERCEDES C200

YEAR: 2014

ACCIDENT DATE: 1/9/2019

TYPE OF CLAIM: TP

CLAIM ADVISOR: LOUIS (91928963)

EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE
PARTS		
BOOTLID	1	REPAIR
REAR BUMPER	1	\$1,668.70
REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	1	\$664.50
LH REAR BUMPER RETAINER	1	\$188.60
LH REAR BUMPER BRACKET	1	\$195.40
REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET	1	\$315.40
REAR BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$304.10
REAR REINFORCEMENT	1	\$762.10
END PANEL	1	\$965.30
SPARE TYRE PANEL	1	REPAIR
WEATHER STRIP	1	\$165.10
LH TAILLAMP	1	\$1,045.30
LH TAILLAMP PANEL	1	REPAIR
LH REAR FENDER	1	REPAIR

AUTO WHEELS

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST ENTERPRISE

#04-142 SINGAPORE 608586

ATTN: AXA INSURANCE	DATE: VEHICLE NO:	1/10/2019 SKM2050T	
	MODEL:	MERCEDES C200	
	YEAR:	2014	
	ACCIDENT DATE:	1/9/2019	
	TYPE OF CLAIM:	TP	
ESTIMATION	CLAIM ADVISOR:	LOUIS (91928963)	
	EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com		
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	2	\$78.90	
LH REVERSE SENSOR	2	\$664.60	
LH REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER	2	\$120.40	
	TOTAL:	\$7,138.40	
	DISCOUNT 5%:	\$356.92	
		\$6,781.48	

S/NET			
REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10		\$50.00
END PANEL SEALANT	1		\$100.00
		TOTAL:	\$100.00

LABOUR	PRICE
LABOUR FOR FACILITATE REPAIR - REAR PORTION	\$1,500.00
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - BOOTLID	\$300.00
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - REAR BUMPER	\$300.00
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - LH REAR FENDER	\$300.00
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - END PANEL	\$300.00

AUTO WHEELS

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST ENTERPRISE

#04-142 SINGAPORE 608586

ATTN: AXA INSURANCE DATE: 1/10/2019

VEHICLE NO: SKM2050T

MODEL: MERCEDES C200

YEAR: 2014

ACCIDENT DATE: 1/9/2019

TYPE OF CLAIM: TP

ESTIMATION CLAIM ADVISOR: LOUIS (91928963)

EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com

TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS - SPARE TYRE PANEL \$300.00

TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING \$50.00

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR TRIM FOR FACILITATE REPAIR \$200.00

SUNDARIES \$80.00

RUST PROOFING \$100.00

TOTAL: \$3,430.00

TOTAL: \$10,311.48

7% GST: \$721.80

\$11,033.28

VEHICLE NO: SJU8127L MODEL: ACCORD

CHASSIS NO: MRHCM46405P200552

YEAR: 2006

		cost	list
BOOTLID	1		
REAR EMBLEM	1		
REAR LOGO - ACCORD	1		
BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING	1		
BOOTLID LOWER CHROME MOULDING	1		
BOOTLID LAMP	2		
BOOTLID LOCK	1		
REAR BUMPER	1		
REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10		
REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2		
REAR BUMPER BRACKET	2		
REAR BUMPER CHROME PROTECTOR	2		
END PANEL	1		
SPARE TYRE PANEL	1		
END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1		
WEATHER STRIP	1		
TAILLAMP	2		
RH TAILLAMP PANEL	1		
RH REAR FENDER	1		
LH REAR FENDER	1		
REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1		
REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1		
REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	2		

FRONT BONNET	1		
FRONT BONNT CHROME MOUDLING	1		
FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	1		
FRONT GRILLE BASE	1		
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	10		
FRONT BUMPER	1		
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10		
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	2		
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	2		
FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRIL	1		
HEADLAMP	2		
RADIATOR TOP COVER	1		
FRONT REINFORCEMENT	1		
SUPPORT PANEL	1		
L			